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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

10 Sunday 1-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

42 Saturday 7-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

50 Tuesday 10-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

87 Sunday 15-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

113 Sunday 22-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

141 Wednesday 25-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

177 Monday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

189 Thursday 2-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

212 Sunday 5-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

220 Monday 6-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

253 Sunday 12-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

275 Tuesday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

304 Wednesday 22-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

338 Tuesday 28-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

349 Thursday 30-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

362 Sunday 3-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

419 Sunday 10-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

445 Thursday 14-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

448 Saturday 16-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

470 Sunday 17-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

496 Saturday 23-Dec 7:00 PM APP 1 BRUINS WINGS

511 Thursday 4-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

536 Sunday 7-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

553 Tuesday 9-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

594 Monday 15-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

618 Friday 19-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

626 Sunday 21-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

651 Tuesday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

691 Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

718 Thursday 1-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

747 Sunday 4-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

753 Monday 5-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

777 Friday 9-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

807 Thursday 15-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

820 Sunday 18-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

862 Thursday 29-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

894 Sunday 3-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

904 Tuesday 5-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

924 Friday 8-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

943 Sunday 10-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

980 Friday 15-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

999 Sunday 17-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1014 Tuesday 19-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1036 Saturday 23-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

1075 Thursday 28-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

RR020 Thursday 4-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR046 Sunday 7-Apr 7:00 PM APP 1 RANGERS WINGS

RR080 Tuesday 9-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR092 Thursday 11-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

RR116 Saturday 13-Apr 5:00 PM APP 1 HABS WINGS


